Cylinders
ASCO Express
ASCO Express Cylinders offer quick delivery on a variety
of cylinders, dispatched on the same day
if your order is placed before 12:00 European Time.
ASCO Express ensures your machine downtime is kept to a
minimum, considerably improving your productivity.
Your order leaves our warehouse in France on the same day it is

Non-standard strokes (Made to order, 4 digits strokes to be indicated)
Example of a 15 digits code for a non standard stroke cylinder:   G453A    3    SK   0130   A00
15-digit product codification:   G453A   3   SK   0100   A00
These cylinders are a stock item in our
European warehouse in France. Expected
delivery time is 3-5 business days if the order
is received before 12.00pm (European time).
These cylinders are a stock
item in our European
warehouse in France.
Expected delivery time is
3-5 business days if the
order is received before
12.00pm (European time).
Standard strokes
ASCO Express
Ø
In mm
Ø
Connect
0005 0010 0015 0020 0025 0050 0080 0100
L 20 M5
M 25 M5
3 32 G1/8
4 40 G1/8
5 50 G1/8
6 63 G1/8
8 80 G1/8
1 100 G1/8
15-digit product codification:
15-digit product codification:
G449A    3   SK   0005   A00
G449A    L   SG   0005   A00
Fixed characters
Fixed characters
4
Series 449 & 453 Accessories
High Foot (1 off) MS3
ø mm Light Alloy
32 P493A3125100A00
40 P493A4125100A00
50 P493A5125100A00
63 P493A6125100A00
80 P493A8125100A00
100 -
Low Feet (2 pieces) MS1
ø mm Steel Sheet
32 P493A3124000A00
40 P493A4124000A00
50 P493A5124000A00
63 P493A6124000A00
80 P493A8124000A00
100 P493A1124000A00
Rear Clevis MP2
ø mm Light Alloy
32 P493A3121110A00
40 P493A4121110A00
50 P493A5121110A00
63 P493A6121110A00
80 P493A8121110A00
100 P493A1121110A00
Alignment Compensator
ø mm Light Alloy
32 P493A3134000A00
40 P493A4134000A00
50-63 P493A5134000A00
100 P493A8134000A00
Centre Trunnion for
Profile Tube Series
453 - 449 MT4
ø mm Cast Iron
(supplied loose)
32 P493A3111000A00
40 P493A4111000A00
50 P493A5111000A00
63 P493A6111000A00
80 P493A8111000A00
100 P493A1111000A00
Rear Angular Bracket
AB7
ø mm Light Alloy
32 P493A3123110A00
40 P493A4123110A00
50 P493A5123110A00
63 P493A6123110A00
80 P493A8123110A00
100 P493A1123110A00
Rear Male Trunnion MP4
ø mm Light Alloy
32 P493A3122100A00
40 P493A4122100A00
50 P493A5122100A00
63 P493A6122100A00
80 P493A8122100A00
100 P493A1122100A00
Female Rod Clevis AP2
ø mm Steel
32 P493A3131000A00
40 P493A4131000A00
50 P493A5131000A00
63 P493A5131000A00

8 80 G1/8
1 100 G1/8
15-digit product codification:
15-digit product codification:
G441A   3   SK   0005   A00
G441A   G  SG   0005   A00
Fixed characters
Fixed characters
6
Series 438 & 441 Accessories
Female rod clevis
(ISO 8140 - RP102P)
AP2
ø mm Steel
12-16 P493AJ431000A00
20 P493AL431000A00
25-32 P493A3131000A00
40 P493A4131000A00
50 P493A5131000A00
Spherical rod end
(ISO 8139 - RP 103P)
AP6
ø mm Steel
12-16 P493AJ432000A00
20 P493AL432000A00
25-32 P493A3132000A00
40 P493A4132000A00
50-63 P493A5132000A00
Neck nut MR3
ø mm
8-10 P493AG42F000A00
12-16 P493AJ42F000A00
20-25 P493AL42F000A00
32 P493A332F000A00
40 P493A432F000A00
50-63 P493A532F000A00
Rear trunnion
ø mm
8-10 P493AG42C000A00
12-16 P493AJ42C000A00
 32 P493AL42C000A00
Foot
ø mm
8-10 P493AG42500A00
12-16 P493AJ425000A00
20-25 P493AL425000A00
Magnetic Detectors for all Cylinders
DETEC.MAGN.T MR 10 A
30V CC 0,3M
P494A0022500A00
DETEC.MAGN.T ILS 5 A
50 CA/CC M8 INTEG.
P494A0021400A00
DETEC.MAGN. REED T ILS P494A0021500A00
DETEC.MAGN.T MR 10 A
30V CC 0,3M
P494A0022600A00
DETEC.MAGN.T ILS 5 A
50V CA/60V CC 0,3M
P494A0021700A00
DETEC.MAGN.T MR 10 A
30V CC 0,3M
P494A0022800A00
DETEC.MAGN.T MR 10 A
30V CC 0,3M
P494A0022900A00
DETEC.MAGN.T MR 10 A
30V CC 2M 3 FILS
P494A0022300A00
DETEC.MAGN.T ILS 5 A
120V CA/CC 2M 2 FI
P494A0021300A00
DETEC.MAGN.T ILS 5 A
120V CA/CC 5M 2F

L 20 G1/8
M 25 G1/8
15-digit product codification:   G435A   G  SN   0025   A00
Options: A00 and CSH available
Non-cushioned piston, designed for magnetic
detection (A00 option)
Piston with adjustable pneumatic cushioning,
designed for magnetic detection (CSH option)**
**Adjustable to
	  Ø 16mm = 12.5mm
	  Ø 20mm = 17.5mm
	  Ø 25mm = 18mm
G435 Round Cylinders - Double Acting - ISO 6432
Standard strokes
These cylinders are a stock
item in our European
warehouse in France.
Expected delivery time is
3-5 business days if the
order is received before
12.00pm (European time).
7
Swivel Flow Regulators and Functional Fittings
ø G (BSP)
Thread
ø
ext.Tube(mm)
Plastic Body,
Adjusted by
Button/Screw
M5 4 34602188
1/8 4 34602221
1/8 6 34602222
1/4 6 34602223
1/4 8 34602224
3/8 10 34602021
1/2 12 34602022
ø G (BSP)
Thread
ø
ext.Tube(mm)
Plastic Body,
Adjusted by
Recessed Screw
1/8 6 34602018
1/4 6 34602019
1/4 8 34602020
ø G (BSP)
Thread
Metal Body, Tapped
Output, Adjusted
by Button/Screw
1/8 34602181
1/4 34602182
3/8 34602183
ø G (BSP)
Thread
Output connection
diameter ø
Cylinder
Blocking Fitting
3/8 8 34602451
Fixing Kits
For round cylinders
Ø mm
Cylinder
Codes for Plastic
12 P494AJ129300A00
16 P494AK129300A00
20 P494AL129300A00
25 P494AM129300A00
32 P494A3129300A00
40 P494A4129300A00